VIN



VIN PR. GLAS

CHAMPAGNE
Lombard
Extra Brut Premier Cru

ROSE
Lustig Zweigelt "Rosé" Dstrig

HVIDVIN

Agnés & Didier Dauvissat
Chablis 2021

Theo Minges
Chardonnay trocken 2010

Wein Steininger (Dstrig)
Grlner Veltliner 2021

RODVIN

Chateau Moulin Haut-Laroque
Fronsac 2009 Merlot-Cab Franc- Cab Sauvignin.

Cotes de rhone, Rhéne, Frankrig
*Plan de Dieu* 2016

Domaine Chavy Chouet, Bourgogne, Frankrig
Pommard “Les Chanlins” 1. Cru 2012

Pimonte Italien
Cumot 2017 Nebbiolo

USA
Seven Falls (cabernetsauvignon)2017

Australien
Paracombes (Adelaide Hills) Shiraz/Viognier 2010/11

kr

Kr

Kr

kr

kr

kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

140

133

159

132

132

199

145

220

159

132

159



CHAMPAGNE

Paul Bara
Vintage 2012
Special Club 2009

Clouet

Brut Reserve

Rosé

Vintage 2009

Dream Vintage 2008
Dream Vintage 2004

Fleury Pére & Fils
Rosé de Saignée

Lombard
Extra Brut Premier Cru

Henri Goutorbe
Special Club

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon 2009
Dom Pérignon 2006
Dom Pérignon 1999

Krug

Grande Cuvée "Blanc de Blancs”
Vintage 2004 "Blanc de Blancs”
Vintage 2000 "Blanc de Blancs”

Marguet Pére & Fils

Ambonnay Vielle Vigne 2010 (BIO)

Sapience 2009 (BIO)

Le Mesnil

Blanc De Blancs Grand Cru

Bollinger
Special Cuvée

Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr

1.100
1.400

650
750
800
1.000
1.000

900

700

1.000

3.000
3.000
4.000

2.500
4.700
4.700

1.000
2.700

650

900



CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger
Brut Reserve
Prelude "Grand Cru”

Comte de Champagne 2007 "Blanc de Blancs”

Vazart-Coquart
Brut Premier Cuvée 2010

Bruno Paillard
Premiére Cuvée

Launois
Brut Reserve "Blanc de Blancs”
Millésime 2009 "Blanc de Blancs”

Pol Roger
Brut Reserve
Cuvée Winston Churchill 2008

Selosse

Initial "Blanc de Blancs”

Version Originale "Blanc de Blancs”
La Bout de Clos

Sous le Mont

Moét & Chandon
Vintage 2002

De Sousa & Fils
Brut Tradition (BIO)
Cuvée des Caudalies (BIO)

Pierre Péters
Cuvée Reserve
Reserve Oubliée
Les Chétillons 2011

Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr

700
900
1.500

1.000

950

750
1.000

800
3.700

2.100
2.800
4.400
4.400

1.400

750
1.200

750
1.250
1.600



HVIDVIN

Weingut Steininger (Dstrig)
Grlner Veltliner 2021

Theo Minges ”Pfaltz”

Riesling Gleisweiler Holle 2010/14
Riesling Holle "Grosse Gewachs” 2013/17 (BIO)

Agnés & Didier Dauvissat
Chablis 2021
Chablis "Beauroy” 1. Cru 2020

Domaine Rapet Pére & Fils
Pernand Vergelesses "Les Combottes” 2011/18

Domaine Roger Lassarat
Pouilly-fuissé 2011

Domaine Phillipe Chavy
Puligny-Montrachet "Rue Rousseau" 2018
Puligny-Montrachet "Rue Rousseau" 2019

Mornington Peninsula (Australien)
Red Claw Chardonnay 2016

Paracombe (Australien)
Paracombe Sauvignon Blanc

Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr

495

550
745

595
735

660

850

975
975

550

515



RADVIN / FRANKRIG
BOURGOGNE

Domaine Rapet Pére & Fils

Pernand Vergelesses "Les Vergelesses” 1. Cru 2009
Pernand Vergelesses "Les Vergelesses” 1. Cru 2014
Aloxe Corton 2005

Domaine Tardy Pére & Fils
Nuits-Saint-Georges “Au Bas de Combe” 2004
Nuits-Saint-Georges “Les Boudots” 1 Cru 2007
Nuits-Saint-Georges “Les Boudots” 1 Cru 2001
Vosne Romanée “Les Chaumes” 1. Cru 2007
Vosne Romanée “Les Chaumes” 1. Cru 2002
Vosne Romanée “Les Chaumes” 1. Cru 1999

Domaine Chantal Lescure
Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 2001

Domaine Chavy Chouet

Volnay “Sous la Chapelle” 2015
Volnay “Sous la Chapelle” 2011
Volnay “Sous la Chapelle” 2009
Pommard “Les Chanlins” 1. Cru 2012

Hospices de Beaune
Corton "Cuvée Doctor Peste" 1997
Volnay "Cuvée Gauvain" 1997

Domaine Romanée Conti
Romanée St. Vivant Grand Cru 1997

Domaine Leroy
Volnay “Santenots-du-Milieu” 1 Cru 2007
Nuits-Saint-Georges "Aux Vignerondes” 1 Cru 2009

Domaine J.C. Rateau
Beaune “Les Bressandes” 1. Cru 2009

Domaine des Varoilles

Gevrey Chambertin “Les Champonnets” 1. Cru 2009
Gevrey Chambertin “Clos de Varoilles” 1. Cru 2009
Gevrey Chambertin “Clos de Varoilles” 1. Cru 2010

Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr

875
875
825

895
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.495
1.495

1.600

750
750
800
850

1.295
1.250

22.000

35.000
42.000

1.000

1.200
1.600
1.600



RYIDVIN / FRANKRIG

BORDEAUX

Canon Fronsac

Chéateau Moulin Haut Laroque 2009
Chateau Moulin Haut Laroque 2010

Saint-Emilion
Clos Canon 2007/10 (2. vin Chateau Canon)

Pomerol

Chatteau Chantaloutte 2009
Espérance de Trotanoy 2014
Espérance de Trotanoy 2015
Espérance de Trotanoy 2016
Chéateau Gazin 2015
Chatteau La Providence 2008

Saint Estéphe
La Dame de Montrose 2012
Chateau Lafon Rochet 1995

Pauillac
Chéteau Grand Puy Ducasse 5. gcc 2015

Marquax
Segla 2. vin fra Rausan Segla 2014

Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr

kr

kr

745
745

995

750
1.450
1.750
1.750
1.400
1.590

995
1.200

1.050

995



RYIDVIN / FRANKRIG

RHONE

Cotes du Rhéne
"Plan de Dieu" Domaine Aphillnathes 2016

Ventoux
Saint Jean du Barroux 2017

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Domaine Charbonniére "Haut Brusquiéres” 2016

Beaucastel “Hommage a Jacques Perrin” 2013

Crosez-Hermitage
Domaine Belle Crosez-Hermitage 2016
Domaine Belle “Hermitage” 2013

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr

545

550

850

6.000

495
1.200



RODVIN / ITALIEN
PIEMONTE

Bricco Maiolica
Vigna Vigia (Barbera) 2015/16

Cumot (Nebbiolo) 2013/15/17

Sottimano
Barbaresco “Cotta” 2011
Barbaresco “Cotta” 2009

Elio Sandri

Barolo Reserva 2005
Barolo Reserva 2007
Barolo Reserva 2009
Barolo Reserva 2011

Livia Fontana

Barolo "Villero" 2013
Barolo “Villero” 2011
Barolo “Villero” 2010

Scavino
Barolo “Bricco Ambrogio” 2007

Bisu
Barolo 2016

Francesco Rinaldi
Barolo "Cannubi" 2008

Antoniolo

Gattinara 2012
Gattinara 2011
Gattinara 2010

San Francesco 2012
San Francesco 2011
San Francesco 2010

Tenuta Caretta

Barbaresco "Bordino" 1997 (MAGNUM)
Barbaresco “Bordino” 1998 (MAGNUM)

Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr

kr
Kr
Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr

595

595

1.100
1.100

1.100
1.100
1.250
1.100

1.000
1.000
1.100

1.100

675

1.800

795
795
850
995
995
1.100

2.000
2.000



RODVIN / ITALIEN

TOSCANA

Il Poggiolo

Brunello di Montalcino 2015 Kr 895
Pomona

Chainti Classico 2018 Kr 575
Podernuevo

Therra 2013 Kr 550
Therra 2011 Kr 550

Campo Alla Sughera

Arnione “Bolgheri” 2006 Kr 850
Arnione “Bolgheri” 2005 Kr 850
Antinori

Solaia 2008 Kr 4.700
Solaia 2005 Kr 4.700
Guado al Tasso 2011 Kr 2.000
Guado al Tasso 2008 Kr 2.000
Tignanello 2015 kr 1.750
Tignanelllo 2013 kr 1.800

Tignanello 2011 kr 1.900



RYZDVIN / SPANIEN

RIOJA

Proelio Crianza 2017
San Vincente 2016

RIBERO DEL DUERO
Hacienda Monasterio 2019
Pingus 2013

Pingus 2006

Mallorca

Son Mayol 2017

ROIDVIN / OVERSJISK

USA

Seven Falls Cabernet Sauvignon 2017
Sebastiani Gravel Blend 2016
Lokoya Cabernet Sauvignon 2015

AUSTRALIEN

Paracombes (Adelaide Hills) Shiraz/Viognier 2010/11
Yabby Lake Pinot Noir (Mornington Peninsula) 2012

SODE VINE & PORTVIN

Beerenauslese, Falz

Chateau Coutet (Sauternes) 2015

Chéateau La Tour Blanche (Sauternes) 2009
Taylor's Vintage Port 2003

Kr
Kr

kr
Kr
Kr

kr

Kr
Kr
Kr

Kr
Kr

kr
Kr
Kr
Kr

435
925

975
12.000
14.000

950

495
745
5.000

595
695

295
850
900
1.500



